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San Ace 9G1212H4011 $21.99
Ultimate 120x25mm High
Speed Case Fan- Sleeved
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Short Description

The San Ace 9G1212H4011 is one of the most sought after 120mm fans in the modding community. These are hard to get but
they are one of the best fans in the world for both air and water cooling!
Square type : 120mm Thick : 25mm G Type, ribless model, comes with 3-pin connector.
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Description

The San Ace 9G1212H4011 is one of the most sought after 120mm fans in the modding community. These are hard to get but
they are one of the best fans in the world for both air and water cooling!
Square type : 120mm Thick : 25mm G Type, ribless model, comes with 3-pin connector.

Specifications

Material

Life Expectancy

Motor Protection System

Dielectric Strength

Frame: Plastics (Flammability: UL94V-0)
Impeller: Plastics (Flammability: UL94V-1)

40,000h (L10: Survival rate: 90% at 602 C, rated voltage, and continuously run in a free
air state)

Current blocking function and Reverse polarity protection

50/60 Hz, 500VAC, 1 minute (between lead conductor and frame)

Insulation Resistance
Sound Pressure Level (SPL)

Storage Temperature

10MQ or more at 500VDC megger (between lead conductor and frame)
Expressed as the value at 1m from air inlet side

-302C to +70°C

Operating Temperature

Lead Wire

Operating voltage

Model No. range

(V)

9G1212H4011 | 12

6to13.8

-10°C to +702C(Non-condensing)

+:red
-: black or blue
Sensor: yellow

Rated Rated rotaing

Air flow Static pressure Noise Mass
(c:)rrent ?geir??) (m*min) | (Pa) (dB[AD  (g)
2.50 64
0.31 3.72 2,850 (88CFM) | (0.257inchH20) | 40 240

Dimensions (unit:mm)
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EReference dimensional diagram for installation holes (unit:mm)
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E‘Vypical air flow and static pressure characteristics
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Additional Information

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

9G1212H4011

0.7000

Black

120mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

2850

88

40

4/9/24



444444



