

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











San Ace 9G1212H4011 Ultimate 120x25mm High Speed Case Fan- Sleeved

\$21.99

Product Images





Short Description

The San Ace 9G1212H4011 is one of the most sought after 120mm fans in the modding community. These are hard to get but they are one of the best fans in the world for both air and water cooling!

Square type: 120mm Thick: 25mm G Type, ribless model, comes with 3-pin connector.

1

Description

The San Ace 9G1212H4011 is one of the most sought after 120mm fans in the modding community. These are hard to get but they are one of the best fans in the world for both air and water cooling!

Square type: 120mm Thick: 25mm G Type, ribless model, comes with 3-pin connector.

Specifications

Material	Frame: Plastics (Flammability: UL94V-0) Impeller: Plastics (Flammability: UL94V-1)			
Life Expectancy	40,000h (L10: Survival rate: 90% at 60° C, rated voltage, and continuously run in a free air state)			
Motor Protection System	Current blocking function and Reverse polarity protection			
Dielectric Strength	50/60 Hz, 500VAC, 1 minute (between lead conductor and frame)			
Insulation Resistance	$10 \text{M}\Omega$ or more at 500VDC megger (between lead conductor and frame)			
Sound Pressure Level (SPL)	Expressed as the value at 1m from air inlet side			
Storage Temperature	-30°C to +70°C			
Operating Temperature	-10°C to +70°C(Non-condensing)			
Lead Wire	+: red -: black or blue Sensor: yellow			

Model No.	Rated Voltage (V)	Operating voltage range (V)	Rated current (A)	Rated input (W)	Rated rotaing speed (min ⁻¹)	Air flow (m³/min)	Static pressure (Pa)	Noise (dB[A])	Mass (g)
9G1212H4011	12	6 to 13.8	0.31	3.72	2,850	2.50 (88CFM)	64 (0.257inchH2O)	40	240







2











Additional Information

SKU	9G1212H4011
Weight	0.7000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	2850
Fan CFM	88
Fan Noise (dB)	40

